

Criminal Revision 14 of 20

Order no. 23 dated 06.07.23

Today is fixed for awaiting LCR.

LCR not yet been received.

Parties takes no steps.

Case is adjourned today.

To 14.09.23 for LCR.

D/C by me,

Addl Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Bwn , Addl Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Bwn,