

Criminal Revision -14 of 20

Order no. 24 dated 14 .09..23

Today is fixed for awaiting L.C.R.

In view of order dated 30.09.22, L.C.R of C.R case no. 736 of 17
has been sent to the Ld. Court of District Judge, Purba Bardhaman.

L.C.R not yet received.

To 18.01.24 for awaiting L.C.R.

D/C by me ,

Addl Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn

Addl Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn