

Criminal Revision-14 of 20

Present : Sri Manoj Kumar Rai  
Additional District & Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Burdwan

Order no. 29 dated 25.09.24

Today is fixed for awaiting L.C.R of C.R. Case no. 736 of 2017 from  
Ld. J.M. 4<sup>th</sup> Court ,Burdwan.

As per report of J.M. 4<sup>th</sup> Court, Burdan , said record of C.R. Case no.  
736 of 2017 has been sent to the Ld. District Judge, Burdwan vide  
his/her office letter no. 24 dated 18.02.20

To 09.12.24 for awaiting L.C.R.

D/C

Addl.Sessions Judge,3rd Court, Bwn ,

Addl.Sessions Judge,3rd Court, Bwn ,