

Criminal Revision No. 14 of 20

Present : Sri Manoj Kumar Rai
Addl District Judge 3rd Court, Burdwan .

Order no. 31 dated 17.02.25

Today is fixed for awaiting L.C.R.

O.P. files hazira.

No L.C.R is received .

To 05.04.25 for awaiting L.C.R.

D/C by me,

Addl Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Bwn Addl Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Bwn