

Criminal Revision- 14 of 20

Order no. 35 dated 02.12.25

Today is fixed for awaiting L.C.R.

O.P. files lawyer's hazira.

No steps taken on behalf of Petitioner.

L.C.R not yet received.

To 11.03.26 for awaiting L.C.R.

D/C by me,

Addl Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Bwn

Addl Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Bwn