

Criminal Revision no. 14 of 20

Present : Sri D. Ghosh.

Additional District & Sessions Judge, 1st Track 1st Court , Burdwan, in-charge.

Order no. 36 dated 11.03.26

Today is fixed for awaiting L.C.R of C.R. case no. 736 of 2017 from J.M., 4th Court, Burdwan.

No steps taken on behalf of petitioner.

L.C.R. not yet received by this court.

The court is lying vacant. Additional District & Sessions Judge, 1st Track 1st Court , Burdwan is in-charge.

To 24.04.26 for awaiting L.C.R of C.R. case no. 736 of 2017 from J.M., 4th Court, Burdwan.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn. I/C

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn, I/C